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Sr 
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% 
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1 1 BASLP24-000730 SHIPRA  PRIYA 118 36 70.00 1/26/2003 Female GENERAL NO ASSAM 

2 2 BASLP24-001295 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 109 45 66.20 9/13/2002 Male OBC NO ASSAM 

3 3 BASLP24-000332 SAKCHI  PRIYA 96 38 64.00 1/24/2006 Female GENERAL NO ASSAM 

4 4 BASLP24-001294 RANJAN NAVNEET 
RAKESH 

87 24 78.20 2/20/2006 Male OBC NO GUJARAT 

5 5 BASLP24-001400 AMAN  RAJ 84 17 82.20 1/22/2005 Male OBC NO DELHI 

6 6 BASLP24-001227 DEVANSH MUKESH DOYE 68 16 80.17 7/17/2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

7 7 BASLP24-000573 SAMBHAVI  MEHTA 67 13 80.20 6/28/2005 Female OBC NO DELHI 

8 8 BASLP24-001169 LAMBU  GRAHESHKAR 65 18 83.00 11/9/2005 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

9 9 BASLP24-001282 MADHU  VANKUNAVATH 65 14 90.00 6/19/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

10 10 BASLP24-000408 RONIT  PATTANAYAK 63 16 85.80 6/12/2005 Male GENERAL NO ORISSA 

11 11 BASLP24-000286 NABHANIL  BAR 62 17   8/24/2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

12 12 BASLP24-001337 NOYAL M SAJI 62 15 98.00 3/20/2004 Male GENERAL NO KERALA 

13 13 BASLP24-000851 MURSALIN  MONDAL 62 14 82.60 11/9/2000 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL 

14 14 BASLP24-001411 AYESHA  AHMED 62 14 81.00 4/9/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

15 15 BASLP24-001385 K  PAVAN KUMAR 60 14 89.20 8/8/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

16 16 BASLP24-001072 CHARVI  THAPER 60 14 79.00 3/29/2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA 



17 17 BASLP24-001202 VANGA  SHRUTIKA 60 13 95.80 5/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

18 18 BASLP24-001024 TANISH  MONDAL 59 19 70.33 2/3/2005 Male SC NO WEST BENGAL 

19 19 BASLP24-001253 VAISHNAVI VINAY 58 19 88.40 3/11/2006 Female OBC NO KERALA 

20 20 BASLP24-000817 RUPA  SHREE 58 18 67.60 8/20/2001 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 

21 21 BASLP24-000571 CHIRUIJOM CHIMA 
AIMOL 

58 15 67.00 1/9/2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR 

22 22 BASLP24-001082 ALVIYA SABEEN  58 14 96.40 5/17/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

23 23 BASLP24-001001 ANSHIKA  PANDEY 58 13 69.00 12/19/2002 Female EWS NO DELHI 

24 24 BASLP24-000542 K  GANESH 56 19 94.10 3/11/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

25 25 BASLP24-000703 RAVULA SHIVA   56 18 94.00 9/1/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

26 26 BASLP24-000932 VENKATA  SAI DEEPA 55 15 88.00 7/1/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

27 27 BASLP24-000826 ARJUMAND  GANIYA 54 14 80.30 3/4/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

28 28 BASLP24-001179 MOHAMMED SHUJAAT  
ULLAH KHAN 

54 12 93.70 3/29/2005 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 

29 29 BASLP24-001154 SAI RUTHVIK  TALAKOLA 54 12 71.40 2/19/2006 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

30 30 BASLP24-000442 TAYYABA  KHANAM 54 10 97.50 1/25/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

31 31 BASLP24-001195 MEHOLI  PAUL 53 16 91.25 3/22/2004 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

32 32 BASLP24-000776 ARUPULA  HAIMA 53 14 95.60 12/12/2003 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

33 33 BASLP24-000517 SANGAM JEEVAN 53 14 95.00 9/7/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

34 34 BASLP24-000690 SANIYA  BEGUM 53 14 94.00 5/16/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

35 35 BASLP24-001281 SANIA  TABASSUM 53 14 92.00 1/15/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

36 36 BASLP24-000956 REMNY  RIGIA 53 14 61.60 1/4/2004 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

37 37 BASLP24-001142 LAMBU  HIMAKAR 53 10 90.00 4/26/2004 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

38 38 BASLP24-000521 ANUPAMA  MANDAL 53 10 73.20 3/30/2003 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 



39 39 BASLP24-001297 NIVEDITHA  J M 53 8 92.00 12/20/2005 Female GENERAL NO KERALA 

40 40 BASLP24-001156 VAISHNAVI NA NA 52 18 76.00 6/1/2005 Female GENERAL NO JHARKHAND 

41 41 BASLP24-000736 RISHIRA  EPURU 52 17 75.00 8/19/2007 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

42 42 BASLP24-000753 KUDUMULA SATHWIKA   52 16 56.00 10/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

43 43 BASLP24-001078 HANNA  VINU 52 15 88.60 11/9/2004 Female GENERAL NO KERALA 

44 44 BASLP24-001043 K S S V  SOWMIKA 52 14 84.40 9/26/2005 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

45 45 BASLP24-000809 RAMANCHI  KANKSHITHA 52 14 83.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

46 46 BASLP24-000275 DIVYANSH  RANKAWAT 52 14 63.40 11/1/2007 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN 

47 47 BASLP24-000578 ASHI JAIN JAIN 52 13 81.80 8/2/2005 Female GENERAL NO MADHYA 
PRADESH 

48 48 BASLP24-000992 BANDI  SHIVA TEJA 52 11 87.50 1/3/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

49 49 BASLP24-000990 SHRISTI  SAINI 51 19 70.10 1/4/2006 Female OBC NO HARYANA 

50 50 BASLP24-000988 RAHUL RAMASHISH JHA 51 19 50.00 9/9/2001 Male EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

51 51 BASLP24-000592 T  LENORA 51 15 68.00 3/27/2005 Female GENERAL NO CHATTISGARH 

52 52 BASLP24-001147 SONU  KUMAR 51 14 57.40 7/12/2004 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

53 53 BASLP24-000155 PRANAY KUMAR 51 14   7/2/2006 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

54 54 BASLP24-001084 PANDITI PRIYANKA 51 13 69.00 2/7/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

55 55 BASLP24-000602 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 51 12 65.60 11/21/2000 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

56 56 BASLP24-000832 TANISHKA SACHIN 
SHARDUL 

51 10 50.67 5/1/2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

57 57 BASLP24-000821 SRI LAKSHMI THULASI  
JANNAVARAPU 

50 16 75.80 5/28/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

58 58 BASLP24-000835 ATTINARAPU MAINA 50 14 88.00 4/21/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



59 59 BASLP24-000563 NEHA  KARNAINA 50 13 84.60 4/26/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

60 60 BASLP24-000282 ASHISH  KUMAR 50 13 64.40 3/23/2007 Male GENERAL NO BIHAR 

61 61 BASLP24-001145 SINDHUJA  PAPPULA 50 12 91.80 10/1/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

62 62 BASLP24-000863 SAVLI LAXMIKANT 
PAMPATWAR 

50 12 86.50 10/25/2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

63 63 BASLP24-000290 SOUMILI  GHOSH 50 12   12/14/2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

64 64 BASLP24-000909 DHEERAVATH  ADVITHA 50 11 83.80 1/23/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

65 65 BASLP24-000369 MD MAHFOOZ ALAM 50 11 79.60 1/31/2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

66 66 BASLP24-000963 AJAY KUMAR JOGI 
RAJASHEKHAR 

49 22 75.83 2/2/2006 Male OBC NO KARNATAKA 

67 67 BASLP24-001112 MADHAVARAM SWETHA 
CHELSEA   

49 20 78.20 9/30/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

68 68 BASLP24-001365 KIRAN SRILEKHA   49 16 85.70 10/11/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

69 69 BASLP24-000827 NANUMASA PRIYANKA   49 13 75.90 6/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

70 70 BASLP24-000622 CHITTIMALLA RAJITHA 49 13 72.00 1/6/1997 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

71 71 BASLP24-000556 MADIHA  FATIMA 49 12 90.70 10/27/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

72 72 BASLP24-000664 SHIFA  AHMED 49 8 98.60 10/28/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

73 73 BASLP24-001360 BASMA  CK 48 15 93.08 2/26/2005 Female OBC NO KERALA 

74 74 BASLP24-000576 YOGESHWARI  R 48 15 76.00 6/2/2007 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

75 75 BASLP24-001059 ADITYA BHUSHAN BHARTI 48 13 68.00 6/6/2005 Male OBC NO KERALA 

76 76 BASLP24-001324 MOHD RAIHAN  MOHI 
UDDIN 

47 15 75.00 6/27/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

77 77 BASLP24-001039 VANAMPALLY NAVEENA 47 14 94.80 6/5/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

78 78 BASLP24-000512 SAURAV KUMAR KHEMKA 47 14 66.00 2/25/2007 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

79 79 BASLP24-001247 UMME AIMAN  AIMAN 47 13   7/14/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 



80 80 BASLP24-000653 SAANVI  ANJUR 47 12 76.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

81 81 BASLP24-001375 SANIA  TARANNUM 47 12 75.00 8/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

82 82 BASLP24-001259 JIGYAS  MOHTA 47 11 69.40 12/6/2005 Male GENERAL NO CHATTISGARH 

83 83 BASLP24-001071 ARPIT  PANDEY 47 10 60.40 10/31/2007 Male EWS NO BIHAR 

84 84 BASLP24-001207 AMANI  PERME 47 9 65.00 9/16/2005 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

85 85 BASLP24-000476 PRITAM  DEB 47 8 82.60 2/17/2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

86 86 BASLP24-000803 AMEEMA  SHAKEEL 46 17 83.30 2/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

87 87 BASLP24-000152 NANDI  MANJULA 46 17 7.50 1/25/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

88 88 BASLP24-000838 MALIGAPOGU MERCY 
MEGHANA 

46 17   5/7/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

89 89 BASLP24-000195 VANITHA  KUPPILI 46 16 63.00 11/27/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

90 90 BASLP24-000928 UPPUNUTHALA  MANOJ 
KUMAR 

46 14 91.00 9/30/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

91 91 BASLP24-000758 HAINDAVI KATIKA   46 14 77.80 3/30/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

92 92 BASLP24-001296 SUSAN SUKEERTHANA 
KADAMANDLA 

46 13 80.70 8/22/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

93 93 BASLP24-001055 SOHINI  BANERJEE 46 13 73.00 1/18/2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

94 94 BASLP24-001044 POSHIKA  VENDRA 46 13 73.00 2/7/2007 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

95 95 BASLP24-000999 SALAVATH DEEPIKA 
KAMALA 

46 12 81.00 1/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

96 96 BASLP24-001285 SHAGUFTHA ANJUM   46 8 83.40 5/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

97 97 BASLP24-000923 TANUSHREE  GUPTA 46 4 77.60 7/29/2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

98 98 BASLP24-000895 NANDANI SAHENDRA 
YADAV 

45 19 52.83 8/22/2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 



99 99 BASLP24-000687 ANKIT  CHOWDHURY 45 15 80.20 12/26/2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

100 100 BASLP24-001100 ANUSHA  KONDI 45 14 83.00 3/27/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

101 101 BASLP24-000692 MOHAMMED  SUFIAN 45 13 77.50 7/8/2004 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

102 102 BASLP24-001066 SYEDA  HAFEEZA 45 12 80.00 9/12/2005 Female PWD YES TELANGANA 

103 103 BASLP24-000655 GOLLAPALLI 
LALITHESWARI  

45 12   7/27/2005 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

104 104 BASLP24-000739 PERUKU EBBEJ EBBEJ 45 11 63.10 9/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

105 105 BASLP24-001137 KUJALA  VARUN 45 10 83.20 1/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

106 106 BASLP24-000501 SHRUDHI  SINGH 45 9 85.20 11/2/2002 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

107 107 BASLP24-000771 KANGNA  YADAV 44 16 63.00 8/29/2005 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN 

108 108 BASLP24-001111 PRIYANKA   44 15 81.20 7/1/2003 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

109 109 BASLP24-000746 BYAGARI  PRANITHA 44 15 65.40 4/11/1995 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

110 110 BASLP24-001205 NISMA  BEGUM 44 15 58.60 10/21/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

111 111 BASLP24-000266 ALEENA  FATHIMA 44 14 91.90 5/14/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

112 112 BASLP24-001267 THAREENA  MUSKAN 44 14 80.20 7/31/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

113 113 BASLP24-001274 MEER NAFIYA  SULTHANA 44 14 73.66 5/10/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

114 114 BASLP24-000915 ADITI CHAKRABORTY 44 14 71.20 12/23/2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

115 115 BASLP24-000302 PERIKE SANTHOSH  44 14 69.90 7/24/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

116 116 BASLP24-000742 TEKUMATLA GOWTHAMI 
SAROJA 

44 14   2/19/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

117 117 BASLP24-000235 BHARATH NAIK  
KETHAVATH 

44 12 89.30 6/3/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 



118 118 BASLP24-000878 DEVARA  SNEHA 44 11 83.00 3/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

119 119 BASLP24-000660 MANJULA CHOWAN 
MUDAVATH 

44 11 74.10 5/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

120 120 BASLP24-000260 HARIKA  GADE 44 11 65.00 6/20/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

121 121 BASLP24-000237 M V LALITH  ADITHYA 44 11   7/19/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

122 122 BASLP24-000732 EDIGA  BINDU SREE 44 10 91.40 6/18/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

123 123 BASLP24-000674 ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI 44 10 73.40 9/8/2006 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

124 124 BASLP24-001286 APURV RAJ CHANDRA 44 10 53.00 8/1/1998 Male SC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

125 125 BASLP24-001070 KRISHNA  MURARI 44 9 73.20 8/5/2003 Male EWS NO BIHAR 

126 126 BASLP24-000452 DEEKSHA  KACHHARE 44 9 69.80 3/4/2003 Female SC NO MADHYA 
PRADESH 

127 127 BASLP24-000191 GORLE RAMANA  43 23 53.60 1/13/2003 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

128 128 BASLP24-000930 TEJASWI PRIYA  
NUTHAKKI 

43 19 83.00 10/16/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

129 129 BASLP24-000828 RAYEE  KAVITHA 43 18 79.90 11/8/1992 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

130 130 BASLP24-001263 SONGTHU  WARCHIMNEI 43 17 66.20 10/3/2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR 

131 131 BASLP24-001254 SUMMAIYA  BEGUM 43 16 95.60 1/16/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

132 132 BASLP24-001292 MANNE  KEERTHI PRIYA 43 15 89.30 5/26/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

133 133 BASLP24-001392 CHAVALA  RESHMA   43 15 59.60 4/21/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

134 134 BASLP24-000689 HARIVIGNESH K   43 15   9/24/2006 Male OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

135 135 BASLP24-001340 PADAKANDLA VENKATA  
AKSHAYA 

43 14 85.90 12/7/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

136 136 BASLP24-000768 PITTALA DHEERAJ RATNA   43 13 89.00 12/24/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 



137 137 BASLP24-001116 SRUTHI  M 43 13 87.40 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

138 138 BASLP24-000628 JANAPATI  SRIJA 43 12 60.00 8/16/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

139 139 BASLP24-001228 VORE  NAGESHWARI 43 11 96.30 8/10/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

140 140 BASLP24-000165 SRISHTI  RAO 43 9 69.80 5/29/2004 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

141 141 BASLP24-000534 ANJI YADAV  
TEKULAPALLY 

43 8 93.00 12/18/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

142 142 BASLP24-000472 SADHVI RITHUMBRA 
CHOWDARY REGULA 

43 8 70.60 11/4/2006 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

143 143 BASLP24-000729 ABHISEAK  PANT 42 17 52.60 1/24/2006 Male GENERAL NO DELHI 

144 144 BASLP24-000210 HARSH NEEMKAR 
NEEMKAR 

42 16 69.80 10/25/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

145 145 BASLP24-001390 MEDISHETTY VARSHINI 
SHETTY  

42 16 55.50 7/24/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

146 146 BASLP24-000884 MALOTHU USHA  42 15 75.20 11/24/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

147 147 BASLP24-000751 LIPSARANI  MAHAPATRA 42 14 56.33 8/8/2002 Female OBC NO ORISSA 

148 148 BASLP24-001120 M  ANUSHA 42 12 85.50 12/23/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

149 149 BASLP24-001194 KETHAVATH  SHIVA 42 12 61.00 5/13/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

150 150 BASLP24-000883 NITIN  YADAV 42 11 72.20 1/1/2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

151 151 BASLP24-000959 MADAVI  SHIVA PRASAD 42 10 87.80 12/15/2003 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

152 152 BASLP24-001106 EDGI SRINIVAS GOUD 42 10 78.40 5/16/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

153 153 BASLP24-001328 NARSIMULU MANGU 
MANGU 

42 10   11/25/1966 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

154 154 BASLP24-001397 HIBA  JISRIYA T 42 9 81.83 7/1/2006 Female OBC NO KERALA 

155 155 BASLP24-001170 KALVARY JASMINE  
GUNDLAKUNTA 

42 8 70.20 1/20/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

156 156 BASLP24-001313 EMMADI  NITHIN 41 18 62.00 6/5/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 



157 157 BASLP24-001291 KHUSHI  ANAND 41 17 56.80 6/10/2004 Female GENERAL NO DELHI 

158 158 BASLP24-001129 SABAVAT  SHANKAR NAIK 41 16 63.00 2/28/2005 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

159 159 BASLP24-000430 AREPOGU  ABHISHEK 41 15 95.40 10/28/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

160 160 BASLP24-000662 BASARLA  PRASHANTH 
GOUD 

41 15 70.00 10/9/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

161 161 BASLP24-000278 SAHITHYA VODNALA 41 14 88.00 3/17/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

162 162 BASLP24-000970 SANJAY SHUKLA 41 14 75.00 7/1/2004 Male EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

163 163 BASLP24-000627 KALADASI  HANI 41 14 55.30 1/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

164 164 BASLP24-000795 PANDEETI  ROHITH 41 13 83.00 3/5/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

165 165 BASLP24-000270 AIMAN MOHAMMED TAJ 41 13 61.90 6/9/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

166 166 BASLP24-000804 DAUD  ANSARI 41 13 60.80 7/22/1995 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL 

167 167 BASLP24-000783 RAHUL  MALOTH 41 13 50.00 2/11/1995 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

168 168 BASLP24-000384 DURGAM  VISHESHRAO 41 12 73.00 7/16/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

169 169 BASLP24-000811 ANJANEYA SINNURU  41 12 68.91 12/16/2004 Male SC NO KARNATAKA 

170 170 BASLP24-000889 SHRUTI RAMESH JANGAM 41 12 54.00 4/16/2007 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA 

171 171 BASLP24-001366 VADTHYAVATH  SHIRISHA 41 11 60.20 7/21/2007 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

172 172 BASLP24-000691 RASNAM  ANUSUJA 41 10 95.70 9/6/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

173 173 BASLP24-001319 MERCY  MINHAS 41 10 80.60 7/3/2006 Female GENERAL NO MADHYA 
PRADESH 

174 174 BASLP24-000540 TASNEEM  ARSHAD 41 10 59.20 11/7/2004 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

175 175 BASLP24-001141 ADITYA  KUMAR 40 18 52.60 9/24/1998 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

176 176 BASLP24-000394 GANDE  SAHASRA 40 17 82.20 3/18/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

177 177 BASLP24-001083 JOGU  MADHAVI 40 16   11/4/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 



178 178 BASLP24-001183 AISHWARYA   40 14 78.83 11/21/2005 Female OBC NO KARNATAKA 

179 179 BASLP24-000589 SUVARNAKAR  SRINIJA 40 13 86.00 7/8/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

180 180 BASLP24-000486 KEERTANA  YENIGALLA 40 13 71.60 4/15/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

181 181 BASLP24-000833 RAMANA  BOMMU 40 13 70.10 9/2/2002 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

182 182 BASLP24-001108 SHILU  ANAND 40 13 61.00 1/12/2006 Female GENERAL NO HARYANA 

183 183 BASLP24-001224 NENAVATH  ANJALI 40 12 90.30 8/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

184 184 BASLP24-000596 SHAIK  NAHED 40 12 67.50 11/2/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

185 185 BASLP24-000539 UPPULA  HIMATEJA 40 12   7/9/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

186 186 BASLP24-000254 SYEDA MARIAM  SAFA 40 11 74.60 4/18/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

187 187 BASLP24-001327 PAKHI  GAUTAM 40 11 69.20 4/11/2006 Female EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

188 188 BASLP24-000965 SANIYA  40 10 95.50 4/10/2006 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

189 189 BASLP24-001304 TEJAS SUHAS PARKHE 39 18 51.59 7/15/2001 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA 

190 190 BASLP24-001076 KRUTAGNA PRATYUSH 
BHATT 

39 17 50.20 4/5/2006 Male GENERAL NO GUJARAT 

191 191 BASLP24-001209 DIVYA SRI  S 39 16 79.10 8/3/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

192 192 BASLP24-000767 MOHAMMED SUJAAN  39 13 86.00 11/7/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

193 193 BASLP24-000526 GOPIKA SAI MEKA 39 13 82.80 10/23/2004 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

194 194 BASLP24-000473 KONDALA  DILEEP 39 13 77.80 10/16/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

195 195 BASLP24-000980 YASHWANTH  BEESU 39 13 76.00 11/7/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

196 196 BASLP24-000864 GAURI GAJANAN 
PAMPATWAR 

39 13 72.83 1/25/2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

197 197 BASLP24-001226 ADEM SURESH SURESH 39 13 72.00 6/13/2001 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

198 198 BASLP24-000881 ZEBA  YASMEEN 39 13   4/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

199 199 BASLP24-000488 DEVARAPAGA 
GANGOTHRI 

39 12 75.00 9/4/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 



200 200 BASLP24-001178 KH JIRBOI  AIMOL 39 12 63.40 2/8/2007 Male ST NO MANIPUR 

201 201 BASLP24-001349 MANTHATI  DINESH 
CHANDRA 

39 11 82.00 2/9/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

202 202 BASLP24-000217 TWINKLE  SAHU 39 10 80.00 6/14/2005 Female OBC NO CHATTISGARH 

203 203 BASLP24-000808 KIRAN U KUMARI 39 10   8/10/1979 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

204 204 BASLP24-001363 KIRAN PRAVALLIKA   39 9 77.40 8/1/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

205 205 BASLP24-000952 AMAY  DIGLI 39 9 61.40 7/9/2004 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

206 206 BASLP24-000786 MUSKAN KUMARI 39 9 58.80 3/1/2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

207 207 BASLP24-000801 NIRANJANA  S NAIR 39 8 73.80 11/7/2005 Female GENERAL NO KERALA 

208 208 BASLP24-000367 TANISHKA  RAJ 38 18 60.00 12/22/2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

209 209 BASLP24-001283 PINREDDY  AKSHAY 
REDDY 

38 14 88.10 4/24/2006 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 

210 210 BASLP24-001168 MESA  SANNY 38 14 85.00 8/5/2007 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

211 211 BASLP24-000545 KHATRAVATH  SUNIL 38 13 88.00 7/15/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

212 212 BASLP24-000859 RATHALAVATH 
KRUPARANI   

38 13 67.00 5/17/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

213 213 BASLP24-000967 KRISHNAPALLY  SAI 
KRISHNA 

38 13 64.60 4/13/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

214 214 BASLP24-000623 ALLU  MAHENDRA 38 13 62.10 11/27/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

215 215 BASLP24-001025 KUSHNAPELLY  AKSHAY 38 13 62.00 8/22/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

216 216 BASLP24-000947 CHINNAM SAILAJA SUBBA 
LAKSMI 

38 12 85.00 4/1/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

217 217 BASLP24-001052 ARUSHI  SHARMA 38 12 83.60 3/21/2007 Female EWS NO RAJASTHAN 

218 218 BASLP24-001187 K  KARUNANIDHI 38 12 74.70 8/16/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 



219 219 BASLP24-001279 AMULYA  THELUKUTTU 38 12 72.00 5/30/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

220 220 BASLP24-001165 METLAKUNTA BHANU 
REKHA 

38 11 92.00 4/1/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

221 221 BASLP24-000882 MONISKA  KORAH 38 11 75.60 1/21/2003 Female ST NO ORISSA 

222 222 BASLP24-001362 KEMIDI  RUKMINI 38 11 63.20 2/8/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

223 223 BASLP24-001321 HAAJIRA  FATIMA 38 10 68.00 12/25/2006 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

224 224 BASLP24-000922 JADI  GOUTHAM 37 14 84.30 3/24/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

225 225 BASLP24-000869 NEMATH  FATIMA 37 14 58.00 3/21/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

226 226 BASLP24-001229 LOKESH  KARI 37 14 53.60 11/12/2005 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

227 227 BASLP24-001353 GIRIJA KK KK 37 13 82.00 2/26/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

228 228 BASLP24-000880 PILLI  SRIHARSHA 37 13 80.00 2/24/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

229 229 BASLP24-000584 SON  KUMARI 37 13 72.40 1/1/2006 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

230 230 BASLP24-000391 PRINCE  RAJ 37 12 58.60 3/20/2004 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

231 231 BASLP24-000679 CHANDROLLA  RAVI 37 11 97.70 4/3/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

232 232 BASLP24-000973 MERAVATH  SAGAR 37 11 87.90 8/16/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

233 233 BASLP24-000251 BIRADAR  JAMUNA 37 11 84.00 7/22/1998 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

234 234 BASLP24-001012 RUPA DEVI  K 37 10 76.30 8/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

235 235 BASLP24-001350 SONA  K S 37 10 53.00 10/13/2004 Female SC NO KERALA 

236 236 BASLP24-001171 E  GURU PRASAD 37 8 67.70 12/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

237 237 BASLP24-001022 KRISHNAPALLY 
PAVANKALYAL   

36 16 84.00 4/16/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

238 238 BASLP24-000322 MINNALLAGARI  
MUSTHAQ AHMED 

36 15 75.50 8/5/2005 Male EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

239 239 BASLP24-000351 DOKUR  MADHAV 36 15 57.10 7/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

240 240 BASLP24-000950 DADALA MARY  36 14 85.00 1/2/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



241 241 BASLP24-001412 BEMINI  RAMESH 36 14 76.00 6/14/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

242 242 BASLP24-000146 PALLI  SANDEEP KARTHIK 36 13 83.60 2/14/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

243 243 BASLP24-000142 GURRAPU HONEY PRIYA   36 13 68.50 6/15/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

244 244 BASLP24-001081 E NARENDER  EDIGI 36 13 63.30 5/27/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

245 245 BASLP24-000304 DONDAPATI JOHNSON 
PAUL  

36 11 70.00 4/17/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

246 246 BASLP24-001215 ADARSH  SINGH 36 10 62.40 1/10/2006 Male EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

247 247 BASLP24-001432 K VENKATA HARISH 
CHANDRA KASTURI 

36 9 67.30 7/2/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

248 248 BASLP24-000693 TANISHQ  SHARMA 36 8 78.40 3/8/2007 Male GENERAL NO HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

249 249 BASLP24-000203 ANURAG  MISHRA 36 8 63.20 2/11/2005 Male GENERAL NO DELHI 

250 250 BASLP24-000951 ANISH KUMAR DEVI 36 8   5/7/2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

251 251 BASLP24-000456 CHINTHA VAISHNAVI   35 13   7/16/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

252 252 BASLP24-001236 RAJA MANIKAM  P 35 12 60.67 3/27/2002 Male OBC NO KERALA 

253 253 BASLP24-000444 BANOTH SANTHOSH 35 10 82.00 6/15/2007 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

254 254 BASLP24-001336 REDDYPOGU MOUNIKA 
SUVARTHAMMA 

35 9 92.90 3/26/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

255 255 BASLP24-001186 BATHULA  YAMINI SRI 
KALYANI 

35 9 80.90 5/6/2007 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

256 256 BASLP24-000426 ABHISHEK MAURYA 
MAURYA 

35 7 58.60 6/9/2005 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

257 257 BASLP24-001110 PAWAN  KUMAR 35 7 53.40 10/3/1999 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

258 258 BASLP24-000993 SNEHA  VELLANKI 34 15 64.00 7/15/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



259 259 BASLP24-000847 AVANAGANTI DIVYA 
REDDY AVANAGANTI 

34 13 89.70 7/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

260 260 BASLP24-001221 A LAXMI CHARAN TEJA 34 12 77.90 2/13/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

261 261 BASLP24-000568 NIKITA  KUMARI 34 11 69.00 2/15/2003 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

262 262 BASLP24-000522 JHILIK  CHOWDHURY 34 11 67.00 1/21/2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

263 263 BASLP24-000180 PUROYEETA  PAUL 34 10   1/19/2007 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL 

264 264 BASLP24-001420 RANVEER SINGH  
RATHORE 

34 9 69.80 7/11/2005 Male GENERAL NO RAJASTHAN 

265 265 BASLP24-001103 ADNAN  SAMEER 34 9 65.00 11/14/2002 Male OTHER NO TELANGANA 

266 266 BASLP24-001346 GAIKWAD KRUPA SUNIL   34 8 64.00 10/5/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

267 267 BASLP24-001248 GIRIPOGU SNEHA   34 5 71.20 11/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

268 268 BASLP24-000319 PRAPTI  YADAV 33 16 81.00 12/12/2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

269 269 BASLP24-000387 GUDELLI  BRUHATHI 33 14 65.00 12/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

270 270 BASLP24-000385 SANGEM  VINAY KUMAR 33 11 66.00 8/8/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

271 271 BASLP24-001394 TUSHAR SHIVRAM 
CHAVAN 

33 10 63.60 1/24/2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

272 272 BASLP24-001069 AVANTIKA  
CHITRAWANSHI 

33 8 77.40 11/23/2007 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

273 273 BASLP24-000396 UPPATHALA EASTER RANI 33 6 75.00 6/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

274 274 BASLP24-001212 SHAIK  FARAZMI 32 12 74.80 10/13/2006 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

275 275 BASLP24-000814 AKASH  KATTELA 32 12 66.00 12/27/2004 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

276 276 BASLP24-000725 VADTHYAVATH  
SEETHARAM 

32 11 79.00 6/7/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

277 277 BASLP24-000173 UBDHI KRISHNA 32 11 54.00 4/15/2000 Male SC NO TELANGANA 



278 278 BASLP24-000503 GOPU HASMITHA  
KIRANAVALI 

32 11 50.00 8/20/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

279 279 BASLP24-001063 SYED  MADHAR 32 11   10/22/2003 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

280 280 BASLP24-000274 SUMANA  MANNA 32 9   12/13/2006 Female EWS NO WEST BENGAL 

281 281 BASLP24-000735 TEJESWINI  GOLLA 32 8 89.20 4/15/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

282 282 BASLP24-000167 YASWANTH  
KANTAMSETTY 

31 12 60.00 1/16/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

283 283 BASLP24-000780 NAGARARI  MAHENDER 31 11 83.40 4/1/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

284 284 BASLP24-001030 BATTU JAHNAVI 
MANGAMMA 

31 10 86.00 7/27/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

285 285 BASLP24-000958 PALLE PALLE CHAITHANYA 31 10 65.00 7/10/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

286 286 BASLP24-000317 NARENDRA  SAMOTA 31 3 68.20 5/2/2005 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN 

287 287 BASLP24-000812 JOGI SANJANA SANJANA 30 10 57.00 6/24/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

288 288 BASLP24-001222 SNEHA  SINGH 30 9 64.00 7/2/2007 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

289 289 BASLP24-001133 GOUTHAM KUMAR  
AMPALLY 

30 8 64.70 2/21/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

290 290 BASLP24-000169 PENUMALLU  VINEELA 30 8 59.00 7/3/2003 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

291 291 BASLP24-000333 AZHAR RIYAZ RIYAZ 29 12 62.60 5/10/2006 Male GENERAL NO JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

292 292 BASLP24-000197 S MEHAR  NIGAR 29 11   11/10/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

293 293 BASLP24-001393 BARPATI  DEEPIKA 29 10 92.80 6/14/2004 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

294 294 BASLP24-000657 SILASAGARAM  SHIVANI 29 8 77.60 10/4/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

295 295 BASLP24-001079 ANNUPRIYA  KUMARI 29 7 63.00 8/29/2005 Female GENERAL NO DELHI 

296 296 BASLP24-001118 SWATHI  M 27 7 94.00 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

297 297 BASLP24-000204 PANUGANTI  MADHAN 27 4   4/5/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

298 298 BASLP24-000731 ANKITA  DAS 19 9 73.00 9/26/2002 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 



299 299 BASLP24-000140 NAVNATH DADARAO 
OVHAL 

6 0 56.46 3/1/1997 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA 
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1.  8 BASLP24-001169 LAMBU  GRAHESHKAR 65 18 83.00 11/9/2005 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

2.  9 BASLP24-001282 MADHU  VANKUNAVATH 65 14 90.00 6/19/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

3.  14 BASLP24-001411 AYESHA  AHMED 62 14 81.00 4/9/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

4.  15 BASLP24-001385 K  PAVAN KUMAR 60 14 89.20 8/8/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

5.  17 BASLP24-001202 VANGA  SHRUTIKA 60 13 95.80 5/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

6.  22 BASLP24-001082 ALVIYA SABEEN  58 14 96.40 5/17/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

7.  24 BASLP24-000542 K  GANESH 56 19 94.10 3/11/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

8.  25 BASLP24-000703 RAVULA SHIVA   56 18 94.00 9/1/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

9.  26 BASLP24-000932 VENKATA  SAI DEEPA 55 15 88.00 7/1/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

10.  27 BASLP24-000826 ARJUMAND  GANIYA 54 14 80.30 3/4/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

11.  28 BASLP24-001179 MOHAMMED SHUJAAT  
ULLAH KHAN 

54 12 93.70 3/29/2005 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 

12.  29 BASLP24-001154 SAI RUTHVIK  TALAKOLA 54 12 71.40 2/19/2006 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

13.  30 BASLP24-000442 TAYYABA  KHANAM 54 10 97.50 1/25/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

14.  32 BASLP24-000776 ARUPULA  HAIMA 53 14 95.60 12/12/2003 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

15.  33 BASLP24-000517 SANGAM JEEVAN 53 14 95.00 9/7/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



16.  34 BASLP24-000690 SANIYA  BEGUM 53 14 94.00 5/16/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

17.  35 BASLP24-001281 SANIA  TABASSUM 53 14 92.00 1/15/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

18.  37 BASLP24-001142 LAMBU  HIMAKAR 53 10 90.00 4/26/2004 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

19.  41 BASLP24-000736 RISHIRA  EPURU 52 17 75.00 8/19/2007 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

20.  42 BASLP24-000753 KUDUMULA SATHWIKA   52 16 56.00 10/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

21.  44 BASLP24-001043 K S S V  SOWMIKA 52 14 84.40 9/26/2005 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

22.  45 BASLP24-000809 RAMANCHI  KANKSHITHA 52 14 83.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

23.  48 BASLP24-000992 BANDI  SHIVA TEJA 52 11 87.50 1/3/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

24.  54 BASLP24-001084 PANDITI PRIYANKA 51 13 69.00 2/7/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

25.  57 BASLP24-000821 SRI LAKSHMI THULASI  
JANNAVARAPU 

50 16 75.80 5/28/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

26.  58 BASLP24-000835 ATTINARAPU MAINA 50 14 88.00 4/21/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

27.  59 BASLP24-000563 NEHA  KARNAINA 50 13 84.60 4/26/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

28.  61 BASLP24-001145 SINDHUJA  PAPPULA 50 12 91.80 10/1/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

29.  64 BASLP24-000909 DHEERAVATH  ADVITHA 50 11 83.80 1/23/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

30.  67 BASLP24-001112 MADHAVARAM SWETHA 
CHELSEA   

49 20 78.20 9/30/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

31.  68 BASLP24-001365 KIRAN SRILEKHA   49 16 85.70 10/11/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

32.  69 BASLP24-000827 NANUMASA PRIYANKA   49 13 75.90 6/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

33.  70 BASLP24-000622 CHITTIMALLA RAJITHA 49 13 72.00 1/6/1997 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

34.  71 BASLP24-000556 MADIHA  FATIMA 49 12 90.70 10/27/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

35.  72 BASLP24-000664 SHIFA  AHMED 49 8 98.60 10/28/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 



36.  76 BASLP24-001324 MOHD RAIHAN  MOHI 
UDDIN 

47 15 75.00 6/27/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

37.  77 BASLP24-001039 VANAMPALLY NAVEENA 47 14 94.80 6/5/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

38.  79 BASLP24-001247 UMME AIMAN  AIMAN 47 13   7/14/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

39.  80 BASLP24-000653 SAANVI  ANJUR 47 12 76.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

40.  81 BASLP24-001375 SANIA  TARANNUM 47 12 75.00 8/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

41.  86 BASLP24-000803 AMEEMA  SHAKEEL 46 17 83.30 2/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

42.  87 BASLP24-000152 NANDI  MANJULA 46 17 7.50 1/25/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

43.  88 BASLP24-000838 MALIGAPOGU MERCY 
MEGHANA 

46 17   5/7/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

44.  89 BASLP24-000195 VANITHA  KUPPILI 46 16 63.00 11/27/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

45.  90 BASLP24-000928 UPPUNUTHALA  MANOJ 
KUMAR 

46 14 91.00 9/30/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

46.  91 BASLP24-000758 HAINDAVI KATIKA   46 14 77.80 3/30/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

47.  92 BASLP24-001296 SUSAN SUKEERTHANA 
KADAMANDLA 

46 13 80.70 8/22/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

48.  94 BASLP24-001044 POSHIKA  VENDRA 46 13 73.00 2/7/2007 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

49.  95 BASLP24-000999 SALAVATH DEEPIKA 
KAMALA 

46 12 81.00 1/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

50.  96 BASLP24-001285 SHAGUFTHA ANJUM   46 8 83.40 5/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

51.  100 BASLP24-001100 ANUSHA  KONDI 45 14 83.00 3/27/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

52.  101 BASLP24-000692 MOHAMMED  SUFIAN 45 13 77.50 7/8/2004 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

53.  102 BASLP24-001066 SYEDA  HAFEEZA 45 12 80.00 9/12/2005 Female PWD YES TELANGANA 



54.  103 BASLP24-000655 GOLLAPALLI 
LALITHESWARI  

45 12   7/27/2005 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

55.  104 BASLP24-000739 PERUKU EBBEJ EBBEJ 45 11 63.10 9/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

56.  105 BASLP24-001137 KUJALA  VARUN 45 10 83.20 1/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

57.  109 BASLP24-000746 BYAGARI  PRANITHA 44 15 65.40 4/11/1995 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

58.  110 BASLP24-001205 NISMA  BEGUM 44 15 58.60 10/21/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

59.  111 BASLP24-000266 ALEENA  FATHIMA 44 14 91.90 5/14/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

60.  112 BASLP24-001267 THAREENA  MUSKAN 44 14 80.20 7/31/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

61.  113 BASLP24-001274 MEER NAFIYA  SULTHANA 44 14 73.66 5/10/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

62.  115 BASLP24-000302 PERIKE SANTHOSH  44 14 69.90 7/24/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

63.  116 BASLP24-000742 TEKUMATLA GOWTHAMI 
SAROJA 

44 14   2/19/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

64.  117 BASLP24-000235 BHARATH NAIK  
KETHAVATH 

44 12 89.30 6/3/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

65.  118 BASLP24-000878 DEVARA  SNEHA 44 11 83.00 3/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

66.  119 BASLP24-000660 MANJULA CHOWAN 
MUDAVATH 

44 11 74.10 5/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

67.  120 BASLP24-000260 HARIKA  GADE 44 11 65.00 6/20/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

68.  121 BASLP24-000237 M V LALITH  ADITHYA 44 11   7/19/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

69.  122 BASLP24-000732 EDIGA  BINDU SREE 44 10 91.40 6/18/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

70.  127 BASLP24-000191 GORLE RAMANA  43 23 53.60 1/13/2003 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

71.  128 BASLP24-000930 TEJASWI PRIYA  
NUTHAKKI 

43 19 83.00 10/16/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

72.  129 BASLP24-000828 RAYEE  KAVITHA 43 18 79.90 11/8/1992 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



73.  131 BASLP24-001254 SUMMAIYA  BEGUM 43 16 95.60 1/16/2007 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

74.  132 BASLP24-001292 MANNE  KEERTHI PRIYA 43 15 89.30 5/26/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

75.  133 BASLP24-001392 CHAVALA  RESHMA   43 15 59.60 4/21/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

76.  135 BASLP24-001340 PADAKANDLA VENKATA  
AKSHAYA 

43 14 85.90 12/7/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

77.  136 BASLP24-000768 PITTALA DHEERAJ RATNA   43 13 89.00 12/24/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

78.  137 BASLP24-001116 SRUTHI  M 43 13 87.40 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

79.  138 BASLP24-000628 JANAPATI  SRIJA 43 12 60.00 8/16/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

80.  139 BASLP24-001228 VORE  NAGESHWARI 43 11 96.30 8/10/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

81.  140 BASLP24-000165 SRISHTI  RAO 43 9 69.80 5/29/2004 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

82.  141 BASLP24-000534 ANJI YADAV  
TEKULAPALLY 

43 8 93.00 12/18/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

83.  142 BASLP24-000472 SADHVI RITHUMBRA 
CHOWDARY REGULA 

43 8 70.60 11/4/2006 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

84.  144 BASLP24-000210 HARSH NEEMKAR 
NEEMKAR 

42 16 69.80 10/25/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

85.  145 BASLP24-001390 MEDISHETTY VARSHINI 
SHETTY  

42 16 55.50 7/24/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

86.  146 BASLP24-000884 MALOTHU USHA  42 15 75.20 11/24/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

87.  148 BASLP24-001120 M  ANUSHA 42 12 85.50 12/23/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

88.  149 BASLP24-001194 KETHAVATH  SHIVA 42 12 61.00 5/13/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

89.  151 BASLP24-000959 MADAVI  SHIVA PRASAD 42 10 87.80 12/15/2003 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

90.  152 BASLP24-001106 EDGI SRINIVAS GOUD 42 10 78.40 5/16/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

91.  153 BASLP24-001328 NARSIMULU MANGU 
MANGU 

42 10   11/25/1966 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 



92.  155 BASLP24-001170 KALVARY JASMINE  
GUNDLAKUNTA 

42 8 70.20 1/20/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

93.  156 BASLP24-001313 EMMADI  NITHIN 41 18 62.00 6/5/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

94.  158 BASLP24-001129 SABAVAT  SHANKAR NAIK 41 16 63.00 2/28/2005 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

95.  159 BASLP24-000430 AREPOGU  ABHISHEK 41 15 95.40 10/28/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

96.  160 BASLP24-000662 BASARLA  PRASHANTH 
GOUD 

41 15 70.00 10/9/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

97.  161 BASLP24-000278 SAHITHYA VODNALA 41 14 88.00 3/17/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

98.  163 BASLP24-000627 KALADASI  HANI 41 14 55.30 1/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

99.  164 BASLP24-000795 PANDEETI  ROHITH 41 13 83.00 3/5/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

100.  165 BASLP24-000270 AIMAN MOHAMMED TAJ 41 13 61.90 6/9/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

101.  167 BASLP24-000783 RAHUL  MALOTH 41 13 50.00 2/11/1995 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

102.  168 BASLP24-000384 DURGAM  VISHESHRAO 41 12 73.00 7/16/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

103.  171 BASLP24-001366 VADTHYAVATH  SHIRISHA 41 11 60.20 7/21/2007 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

104.  172 BASLP24-000691 RASNAM  ANUSUJA 41 10 95.70 9/6/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

105.  176 BASLP24-000394 GANDE  SAHASRA 40 17 82.20 3/18/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

106.  177 BASLP24-001083 JOGU  MADHAVI 40 16   11/4/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

107.  179 BASLP24-000589 SUVARNAKAR  SRINIJA 40 13 86.00 7/8/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

108.  180 BASLP24-000486 KEERTANA  YENIGALLA 40 13 71.60 4/15/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

109.  181 BASLP24-000833 RAMANA  BOMMU 40 13 70.10 9/2/2002 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

110.  183 BASLP24-001224 NENAVATH  ANJALI 40 12 90.30 8/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

111.  184 BASLP24-000596 SHAIK  NAHED 40 12 67.50 11/2/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

112.  185 BASLP24-000539 UPPULA  HIMATEJA 40 12   7/9/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

113.  186 BASLP24-000254 SYEDA MARIAM  SAFA 40 11 74.60 4/18/2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

114.  188 BASLP24-000965 SANIYA  40 10 95.50 4/10/2006 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 



115.  192 BASLP24-000767 MOHAMMED SUJAAN  39 13 86.00 11/7/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

116.  193 BASLP24-000526 GOPIKA SAI MEKA 39 13 82.80 10/23/2004 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

117.  194 BASLP24-000473 KONDALA  DILEEP 39 13 77.80 10/16/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

118.  195 BASLP24-000980 YASHWANTH  BEESU 39 13 76.00 11/7/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

119.  197 BASLP24-001226 ADEM SURESH SURESH 39 13 72.00 6/13/2001 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

120.  198 BASLP24-000881 ZEBA  YASMEEN 39 13   4/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

121.  199 BASLP24-000488 DEVARAPAGA 
GANGOTHRI 

39 12 75.00 9/4/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

122.  201 BASLP24-001349 MANTHATI  DINESH 
CHANDRA 

39 11 82.00 2/9/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

123.  203 BASLP24-000808 KIRAN U KUMARI 39 10   8/10/1979 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

124.  204 BASLP24-001363 KIRAN PRAVALLIKA   39 9 77.40 8/1/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

125.  209 BASLP24-001283 PINREDDY  AKSHAY 
REDDY 

38 14 88.10 4/24/2006 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 

126.  210 BASLP24-001168 MESA  SANNY 38 14 85.00 8/5/2007 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

127.  211 BASLP24-000545 KHATRAVATH  SUNIL 38 13 88.00 7/15/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

128.  212 BASLP24-000859 RATHALAVATH 
KRUPARANI   

38 13 67.00 5/17/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

129.  213 BASLP24-000967 KRISHNAPALLY  SAI 
KRISHNA 

38 13 64.60 4/13/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

130.  214 BASLP24-000623 ALLU  MAHENDRA 38 13 62.10 11/27/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

131.  215 BASLP24-001025 KUSHNAPELLY  AKSHAY 38 13 62.00 8/22/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

132.  216 BASLP24-000947 CHINNAM SAILAJA SUBBA 
LAKSMI 

38 12 85.00 4/1/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



133.  218 BASLP24-001187 K  KARUNANIDHI 38 12 74.70 8/16/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

134.  219 BASLP24-001279 AMULYA  THELUKUTTU 38 12 72.00 5/30/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

135.  220 BASLP24-001165 METLAKUNTA BHANU 
REKHA 

38 11 92.00 4/1/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

136.  222 BASLP24-001362 KEMIDI  RUKMINI 38 11 63.20 2/8/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

137.  223 BASLP24-001321 HAAJIRA  FATIMA 38 10 68.00 12/25/2006 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

138.  224 BASLP24-000922 JADI  GOUTHAM 37 14 84.30 3/24/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

139.  225 BASLP24-000869 NEMATH  FATIMA 37 14 58.00 3/21/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

140.  226 BASLP24-001229 LOKESH  KARI 37 14 53.60 11/12/2005 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

141.  228 BASLP24-000880 PILLI  SRIHARSHA 37 13 80.00 2/24/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

142.  231 BASLP24-000679 CHANDROLLA  RAVI 37 11 97.70 4/3/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

143.  232 BASLP24-000973 MERAVATH  SAGAR 37 11 87.90 8/16/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

144.  233 BASLP24-000251 BIRADAR  JAMUNA 37 11 84.00 7/22/1998 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

145.  234 BASLP24-001012 RUPA DEVI  K 37 10 76.30 8/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

146.  236 BASLP24-001171 E  GURU PRASAD 37 8 67.70 12/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

147.  237 BASLP24-001022 KRISHNAPALLY 
PAVANKALYAL   

36 16 84.00 4/16/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

148.  238 BASLP24-000322 MINNALLAGARI  
MUSTHAQ AHMED 

36 15 75.50 8/5/2005 Male EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

149.  239 BASLP24-000351 DOKUR  MADHAV 36 15 57.10 7/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

150.  240 BASLP24-000950 DADALA MARY  36 14 85.00 1/2/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

151.  241 BASLP24-001412 BEMINI  RAMESH 36 14 76.00 6/14/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

152.  242 BASLP24-000146 PALLI  SANDEEP KARTHIK 36 13 83.60 2/14/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



153.  243 BASLP24-000142 GURRAPU HONEY PRIYA   36 13 68.50 6/15/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

154.  244 BASLP24-001081 E NARENDER  EDIGI 36 13 63.30 5/27/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

155.  245 BASLP24-000304 DONDAPATI JOHNSON 
PAUL  

36 11 70.00 4/17/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

156.  247 BASLP24-001432 K VENKATA HARISH 
CHANDRA KASTURI 

36 9 67.30 7/2/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

157.  251 BASLP24-000456 CHINTHA VAISHNAVI   35 13   7/16/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

158.  253 BASLP24-000444 BANOTH SANTHOSH 35 10 82.00 6/15/2007 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

159.  254 BASLP24-001336 REDDYPOGU MOUNIKA 
SUVARTHAMMA 

35 9 92.90 3/26/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

160.  255 BASLP24-001186 BATHULA  YAMINI SRI 
KALYANI 

35 9 80.90 5/6/2007 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

161.  258 BASLP24-000993 SNEHA  VELLANKI 34 15 64.00 7/15/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

162.  259 BASLP24-000847 AVANAGANTI DIVYA 
REDDY AVANAGANTI 

34 13 89.70 7/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

163.  260 BASLP24-001221 A LAXMI CHARAN TEJA 34 12 77.90 2/13/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

164.  265 BASLP24-001103 ADNAN  SAMEER 34 9 65.00 11/14/2002 Male OTHER NO TELANGANA 

165.  266 BASLP24-001346 GAIKWAD KRUPA SUNIL   34 8 64.00 10/5/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

166.  267 BASLP24-001248 GIRIPOGU SNEHA   34 5 71.20 11/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

167.  269 BASLP24-000387 GUDELLI  BRUHATHI 33 14 65.00 12/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

168.  270 BASLP24-000385 SANGEM  VINAY KUMAR 33 11 66.00 8/8/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

169.  273 BASLP24-000396 UPPATHALA EASTER RANI 33 6 75.00 6/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

170.  274 BASLP24-001212 SHAIK  FARAZMI 32 12 74.80 10/13/2006 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



171.  275 BASLP24-000814 AKASH  KATTELA 32 12 66.00 12/27/2004 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

172.  276 BASLP24-000725 VADTHYAVATH  
SEETHARAM 

32 11 79.00 6/7/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

173.  277 BASLP24-000173 UBDHI KRISHNA 32 11 54.00 4/15/2000 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

174.  278 BASLP24-000503 GOPU HASMITHA  
KIRANAVALI 

32 11 50.00 8/20/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

175.  279 BASLP24-001063 SYED  MADHAR 32 11   10/22/2003 Male GENERAL NO TELANGANA 

176.  281 BASLP24-000735 TEJESWINI  GOLLA 32 8 89.20 4/15/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

177.  282 BASLP24-000167 YASWANTH  
KANTAMSETTY 

31 12 60.00 1/16/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

178.  283 BASLP24-000780 NAGARARI  MAHENDER 31 11 83.40 4/1/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

179.  284 BASLP24-001030 BATTU JAHNAVI 
MANGAMMA 

31 10 86.00 7/27/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

180.  285 BASLP24-000958 PALLE PALLE CHAITHANYA 31 10 65.00 7/10/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

181.  287 BASLP24-000812 JOGI SANJANA SANJANA 30 10 57.00 6/24/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

182.  289 BASLP24-001133 GOUTHAM KUMAR  
AMPALLY 

30 8 64.70 2/21/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

183.  290 BASLP24-000169 PENUMALLU  VINEELA 30 8 59.00 7/3/2003 Female GENERAL NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

184.  293 BASLP24-001393 BARPATI  DEEPIKA 29 10 92.80 6/14/2004 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

185.  294 BASLP24-000657 SILASAGARAM  SHIVANI 29 8 77.60 10/4/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

186.  296 BASLP24-001118 SWATHI  M 27 7 94.00 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

187.  297 BASLP24-000204 PANUGANTI  MADHAN 27 4   4/5/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 
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1 1 BASLP24-001066 SYEDA  HAFEEZA 45 12 80.00 9/12/2005 Female PWD YES TELANGANA 

 

 

 

 

➢ No.of seats available under SC category (15%)   : 05 Seats  

 

Sr No Merit 
Order 

No. UniqueFormNo FullName 

Marks Physics 
Marks 

XII % DateOfBirth Gender Category PH State 

1.  8 BASLP24-001169 LAMBU  GRAHESHKAR 65 18 83.00 11/9/2005 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

2.  15 BASLP24-001385 K  PAVAN KUMAR 60 14 89.20 8/8/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

3.  32 BASLP24-000776 ARUPULA  HAIMA 53 14 95.60 12/12/2003 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

4.  33 BASLP24-000517 SANGAM JEEVAN 53 14 95.00 9/7/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

5.  37 BASLP24-001142 LAMBU  HIMAKAR 53 10 90.00 4/26/2004 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

6.  54 BASLP24-001084 PANDITI  PRIYANKA 51 13 69.00 2/7/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

7.  68 BASLP24-001365 KIRAN SRILEKHA   49 16 85.70 10/11/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

8.  87 BASLP24-000152 NANDI  MANJULA 46 17 7.50 1/25/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

9.  91 BASLP24-000758 HAINDAVI KATIKA   46 14 77.80 3/30/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

10.  109 BASLP24-000746 BYAGARI  PRANITHA 44 15 65.40 4/11/1995 Female SC NO TELANGANA 



11.  115 BASLP24-000302 PERIKE SANTHOSH  44 14 69.90 7/24/2006 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

12.  116 BASLP24-000742 TEKUMATLA GOWTHAMI 
SAROJA 

44 14   2/19/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

13.  128 BASLP24-000930 TEJASWI PRIYA  NUTHAKKI 43 19 83.00 10/16/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

14.  133 BASLP24-001392 CHAVALA  RESHMA   43 15 59.60 4/21/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

15.  136 BASLP24-000768 PITTALA DHEERAJ RATNA   43 13 89.00 12/24/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

16.  137 BASLP24-001116 SRUTHI  M 43 13 87.40 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

17.  155 BASLP24-001170 KALVARY JASMINE  
GUNDLAKUNTA 

42 8 70.20 1/20/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

18.  156 BASLP24-001313 EMMADI  NITHIN 41 18 62.00 6/5/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

19.  159 BASLP24-000430 AREPOGU  ABHISHEK 41 15 95.40 10/28/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

20.  163 BASLP24-000627 KALADASI  HANI 41 14 55.30 1/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

21.  168 BASLP24-000384 DURGAM  VISHESHRAO 41 12 73.00 7/16/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

22.  172 BASLP24-000691 RASNAM  ANUSUJA 41 10 95.70 9/6/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

23.  177 BASLP24-001083 JOGU  MADHAVI 40 16   11/4/2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

24.  199 BASLP24-000488 DEVARAPAGA GANGOTHRI   39 12 75.00 9/4/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

25.  201 BASLP24-001349 MANTHATI  DINESH 
CHANDRA 

39 11 82.00 2/9/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

26.  204 BASLP24-001363 KIRAN PRAVALLIKA   39 9 77.40 8/1/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

27.  210 BASLP24-001168 MESA  SANNY 38 14 85.00 8/5/2007 Male SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

28.  213 BASLP24-000967 KRISHNAPALLY  SAI KRISHNA 38 13 64.60 4/13/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

29.  214 BASLP24-000623 ALLU  MAHENDRA 38 13 62.10 11/27/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

30.  215 BASLP24-001025 KUSHNAPELLY  AKSHAY 38 13 62.00 8/22/2002 Male SC NO TELANGANA 



31.  216 BASLP24-000947 CHINNAM SAILAJA SUBBA 
LAKSMI 

38 12 85.00 4/1/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

32.  218 BASLP24-001187 K  KARUNANIDHI 38 12 74.70 8/16/2001 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

33.  224 BASLP24-000922 JADI  GOUTHAM 37 14 84.30 3/24/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

34.  237 BASLP24-001022 KRISHNAPALLY 
PAVANKALYAL   

36 16 84.00 4/16/2003 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

35.  240 BASLP24-000950 DADALA MARY DADALA 36 14 85.00 1/2/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

36.  243 BASLP24-000142 GURRAPU HONEY PRIYA   36 13 68.50 6/15/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

37.  251 BASLP24-000456 CHINTHA VAISHNAVI   35 13   7/16/2006 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

38.  254 BASLP24-001336 REDDYPOGU MOUNIKA 
SUVARTHAMMA 

35 9 92.90 3/26/2007 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

39.  267 BASLP24-001248 GIRIPOGU SNEHA   34 5 71.20 11/6/2005 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

40.  275 BASLP24-000814 AKASH  KATTELA 32 12 66.00 12/27/2004 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

41.  277 BASLP24-000173 UBDHI KRISHNA 32 11 54.00 4/15/2000 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

42.  283 BASLP24-000780 NAGARARI  MAHENDER 31 11 83.40 4/1/2005 Male SC NO TELANGANA 

43.  285 BASLP24-000958 PALLE PALLE CHAITHANYA 31 10 65.00 7/10/2002 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

44.  293 BASLP24-001393 BARPATI  DEEPIKA 29 10 92.80 6/14/2004 Female SC NO TELANGANA 

45.  296 BASLP24-001118 SWATHI  M 27 7 94.00 2/1/2006 Female SC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

 

 SC- Non Local 

46.  18 BASLP24-001024 TANISH  MONDAL 59 19 70.33 2/3/2005 Male SC NO WEST BENGAL 

47.  20 BASLP24-000817 RUPA  SHREE 58 18 67.60 8/20/2001 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 

48.  38 BASLP24-000521 ANUPAMA  MANDAL 53 10 73.20 3/30/2003 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 

49.  107 BASLP24-000771 KANGNA  YADAV 44 16 63.00 8/29/2005 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN 



50.  124 BASLP24-001286 APURV RAJ CHANDRA 44 10 53.00 8/1/1998 Male SC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

51.  126 BASLP24-000452 DEEKSHA  KACHHARE 44 9 69.80 3/4/2003 Female SC NO MADHYA 
PRADESH 

52.  169 BASLP24-000811 ANJANEYA SINNURU 
SINNURU 

41 12 68.91 12/16/2004 Male SC NO KARNATAKA 

53.  189 BASLP24-001304 TEJAS SUHAS PARKHE 39 18 51.59 7/15/2001 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA 

54.  235 BASLP24-001350 SONA  K S 37 10 53.00 10/13/2004 Female SC NO KERALA 

55.  298 BASLP24-000731 ANKITA  DAS 19 9 73.00 9/26/2002 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL 

56.  299 BASLP24-000140 NAVNATH DADARAO OVHAL 6 0 56.46 3/1/1997 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA 
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1.  9 BASLP24-001282 MADHU  VANKUNAVATH 65 14 90.00 6/19/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

2.  24 BASLP24-000542 K  GANESH 56 19 94.10 3/11/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

3.  64 BASLP24-000909 DHEERAVATH  ADVITHA 50 11 83.80 1/23/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

4.  95 BASLP24-000999 SALAVATH DEEPIKA 
KAMALA 

46 12 81.00 1/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

5.  117 BASLP24-000235 BHARATH NAIK  
KETHAVATH 

44 12 89.30 6/3/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

6.  118 BASLP24-000878 DEVARA  SNEHA 44 11 83.00 3/1/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 



7.  119 BASLP24-000660 MANJULA CHOWAN 
MUDAVATH 

44 11 74.10 5/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

8.  146 BASLP24-000884 MALOTHU USHA  42 15 75.20 11/24/2005 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

9.  149 BASLP24-001194 KETHAVATH  SHIVA 42 12 61.00 5/13/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

10.  151 BASLP24-000959 MADAVI  SHIVA PRASAD 42 10 87.80 12/15/2003 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

11.  158 BASLP24-001129 SABAVAT  SHANKAR NAIK 41 16 63.00 2/28/2005 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

12.  167 BASLP24-000783 RAHUL  MALOTH 41 13 50.00 2/11/1995 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

13.  171 BASLP24-001366 VADTHYAVATH  SHIRISHA 41 11 60.20 7/21/2007 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

14.  183 BASLP24-001224 NENAVATH  ANJALI 40 12 90.30 8/10/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

15.  203 BASLP24-000808 KIRAN U KUMARI 39 10   8/10/1979 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

16.  211 BASLP24-000545 KHATRAVATH  SUNIL 38 13 88.00 7/15/2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

17.  212 BASLP24-000859 RATHALAVATH KRUPARANI   38 13 67.00 5/17/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

18.  232 BASLP24-000973 MERAVATH  SAGAR 37 11 87.90 8/16/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

19.  253 BASLP24-000444 BANOTH SANTHOSH 35 10 82.00 6/15/2007 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

20.  276 BASLP24-000725 VADTHYAVATH  
SEETHARAM 

32 11 79.00 6/7/2006 Male ST NO TELANGANA 

21.  284 BASLP24-001030 BATTU JAHNAVI 
MANGAMMA 

31 10 86.00 7/27/2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA 

ST-: Non-Local 

Sr 
No 

Merit 
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Marks Physics 
Marks 

XII % 
Date Of 

Birth Gender Category PH State 

22.  21 BASLP24-000571 CHIRUIJOM CHIMA AIMOL 58 15 67.00 1/9/2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR 

23.  36 BASLP24-000956 REMNY  RIGIA 53 14 61.60 1/4/2004 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

24.  84 BASLP24-001207 AMANI  PERME 47 9 65.00 9/16/2005 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 



25.  130 BASLP24-001263 SONGTHU  WARCHIMNEI 43 17 66.20 10/3/2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR 

26.  200 BASLP24-001178 KH JIRBOI  AIMOL 39 12 63.40 2/8/2007 Male ST NO MANIPUR 

27.  205 BASLP24-000952 AMAY  DIGLI 39 9 61.40 7/9/2004 Female ST NO ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

28.  221 BASLP24-000882 MONISKA  KORAH 38 11 75.60 1/21/2003 Female ST NO ORISSA 

 

 

 

➢ No.of seats available under OBC category (27%)   : 08 Seats 
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1.  2 BASLP24-001295 ABHISHEK  KUMAR 109 45 66.20 9/13/2002 Male OBC NO ASSAM 

2.  4 BASLP24-001294 RANJAN NAVNEET 
RAKESH 

87 24 78.20 2/20/2006 Male OBC NO GUJARAT 

3.  5 BASLP24-001400 AMAN  RAJ 84 17 82.20 1/22/2005 Male OBC NO DELHI 

4.  6 BASLP24-001227 DEVANSH MUKESH DOYE 68 16 80.17 7/17/2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

5.  7 BASLP24-000573 SAMBHAVI  MEHTA 67 13 80.20 6/28/2005 Female OBC NO DELHI 

6.  13 BASLP24-000851 MURSALIN  MONDAL 62 14 82.60 11/9/2000 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL 

7.  14 BASLP24-001411 AYESHA  AHMED 62 14 81.00 4/9/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

8.  17 BASLP24-001202 VANGA  SHRUTIKA 60 13 95.80 5/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

9.  19 BASLP24-001253 VAISHNAVI VINAY 58 19 88.40 3/11/2006 Female OBC NO KERALA 

10.  22 BASLP24-001082 ALVIYA SABEEN  58 14 96.40 5/17/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

11.  25 BASLP24-000703 RAVULA SHIVA   56 18 94.00 9/1/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

12.  26 BASLP24-000932 VENKATA  SAI DEEPA 55 15 88.00 7/1/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

13.  27 BASLP24-000826 ARJUMAND  GANIYA 54 14 80.30 3/4/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



14.  35 BASLP24-001281 SANIA  TABASSUM 53 14 92.00 1/15/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

15.  45 BASLP24-000809 RAMANCHI  KANKSHITHA 52 14 83.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

16.  46 BASLP24-000275 DIVYANSH  RANKAWAT 52 14 63.40 11/1/2007 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN 

17.  48 BASLP24-000992 BANDI  SHIVA TEJA 52 11 87.50 1/3/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

18.  49 BASLP24-000990 SHRISTI  SAINI 51 19 70.10 1/4/2006 Female OBC NO HARYANA 

19.  52 BASLP24-001147 SONU  KUMAR 51 14 57.40 7/12/2004 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

20.  55 BASLP24-000602 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 51 12 65.60 11/21/2000 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

21.  56 BASLP24-000832 TANISHKA SACHIN 
SHARDUL 

51 10 50.67 5/1/2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

22.  58 BASLP24-000835 ATTINARAPU MAINA 50 14 88.00 4/21/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

23.  59 BASLP24-000563 NEHA  KARNAINA 50 13 84.60 4/26/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

24.  66 BASLP24-000963 AJAY KUMAR JOGI 
RAJASHEKHAR 

49 22 75.83 2/2/2006 Male OBC NO KARNATAKA 

25.  67 BASLP24-001112 MADHAVARAM SWETHA 
CHELSEA   

49 20 78.20 9/30/2005 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

26.  69 BASLP24-000827 NANUMASA PRIYANKA   49 13 75.90 6/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

27.  70 BASLP24-000622 CHITTIMALLA RAJITHA 49 13 72.00 1/6/1997 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

28.  71 BASLP24-000556 MADIHA  FATIMA 49 12 90.70 10/27/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

29.  73 BASLP24-001360 BASMA  CK 48 15 93.08 2/26/2005 Female OBC NO KERALA 

30.  74 BASLP24-000576 YOGESHWARI  R 48 15 76.00 6/2/2007 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

31.  75 BASLP24-001059 ADITYA BHUSHAN BHARTI 48 13 68.00 6/6/2005 Male OBC NO KERALA 

32.  76 BASLP24-001324 MOHD RAIHAN  MOHI 
UDDIN 

47 15 75.00 6/27/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

33.  78 BASLP24-000512 SAURAV KUMAR KHEMKA 47 14 66.00 2/25/2007 Male OBC NO BIHAR 



34.  80 BASLP24-000653 SAANVI  ANJUR 47 12 76.00 8/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

35.  81 BASLP24-001375 SANIA  TARANNUM 47 12 75.00 8/23/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

36.  86 BASLP24-000803 AMEEMA  SHAKEEL 46 17 83.30 2/19/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

37.  88 BASLP24-000838 MALIGAPOGU MERCY 
MEGHANA 

46 17   5/7/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

38.  89 BASLP24-000195 VANITHA  KUPPILI 46 16 63.00 11/27/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

39.  90 BASLP24-000928 UPPUNUTHALA  MANOJ 
KUMAR 

46 14 91.00 9/30/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

40.  92 BASLP24-001296 SUSAN SUKEERTHANA 
KADAMANDLA 

46 13 80.70 8/22/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

41.  94 BASLP24-001044 POSHIKA  VENDRA 46 13 73.00 2/7/2007 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

42.  96 BASLP24-001285 SHAGUFTHA ANJUM   46 8 83.40 5/19/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

43.  97 BASLP24-000923 TANUSHREE  GUPTA 46 4 77.60 7/29/2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

44.  98 BASLP24-000895 NANDANI SAHENDRA 
YADAV 

45 19 52.83 8/22/2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

45.  100 BASLP24-001100 ANUSHA  KONDI 45 14 83.00 3/27/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

46.  104 BASLP24-000739 PERUKU EBBEJ EBBEJ 45 11 63.10 9/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

47.  105 BASLP24-001137 KUJALA  VARUN 45 10 83.20 1/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

48.  108 BASLP24-001111 PRIYANKA   44 15 81.20 7/1/2003 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

49.  110 BASLP24-001205 NISMA  BEGUM 44 15 58.60 10/21/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

50.  111 BASLP24-000266 ALEENA  FATHIMA 44 14 91.90 5/14/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

51.  112 BASLP24-001267 THAREENA  MUSKAN 44 14 80.20 7/31/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



52.  120 BASLP24-000260 HARIKA  GADE 44 11 65.00 6/20/2004 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

53.  121 BASLP24-000237 M V LALITH  ADITHYA 44 11   7/19/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

54.  122 BASLP24-000732 EDIGA  BINDU SREE 44 10 91.40 6/18/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

55.  123 BASLP24-000674 ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI 44 10 73.40 9/8/2006 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

56.  127 BASLP24-000191 GORLE RAMANA  43 23 53.60 1/13/2003 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

57.  129 BASLP24-000828 RAYEE  KAVITHA 43 18 79.90 11/8/1992 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

58.  134 BASLP24-000689 HARIVIGNESH K   43 15   9/24/2006 Male OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

59.  135 BASLP24-001340 PADAKANDLA VENKATA  
AKSHAYA 

43 14 85.90 12/7/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

60.  138 BASLP24-000628 JANAPATI  SRIJA 43 12 60.00 8/16/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

61.  139 BASLP24-001228 VORE  NAGESHWARI 43 11 96.30 8/10/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

62.  141 BASLP24-000534 ANJI YADAV  
TEKULAPALLY 

43 8 93.00 12/18/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

63.  144 BASLP24-000210 HARSH NEEMKAR 
NEEMKAR 

42 16 69.80 10/25/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

64.  147 BASLP24-000751 LIPSARANI  MAHAPATRA 42 14 56.33 8/8/2002 Female OBC NO ORISSA 

65.  148 BASLP24-001120 M  ANUSHA 42 12 85.50 12/23/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

66.  150 BASLP24-000883 NITIN  YADAV 42 11 72.20 1/1/2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

67.  152 BASLP24-001106 EDGI SRINIVAS GOUD 42 10 78.40 5/16/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

68.  154 BASLP24-001397 HIBA  JISRIYA T 42 9 81.83 7/1/2006 Female OBC NO KERALA 

69.  160 BASLP24-000662 BASARLA  PRASHANTH 
GOUD 

41 15 70.00 10/9/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

70.  161 BASLP24-000278 SAHITHYA VODNALA 41 14 88.00 3/17/2004 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



71.  164 BASLP24-000795 PANDEETI  ROHITH 41 13 83.00 3/5/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

72.  165 BASLP24-000270 AIMAN MOHAMMED TAJ 41 13 61.90 6/9/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

73.  166 BASLP24-000804 DAUD  ANSARI 41 13 60.80 7/22/1995 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL 

74.  175 BASLP24-001141 ADITYA  KUMAR 40 18 52.60 9/24/1998 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

75.  176 BASLP24-000394 GANDE  SAHASRA 40 17 82.20 3/18/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

76.  178 BASLP24-001183 AISHWARYA   40 14 78.83 11/21/2005 Female OBC NO KARNATAKA 

77.  179 BASLP24-000589 SUVARNAKAR  SRINIJA 40 13 86.00 7/8/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

78.  181 BASLP24-000833 RAMANA  BOMMU 40 13 70.10 9/2/2002 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

79.  184 BASLP24-000596 SHAIK  NAHED 40 12 67.50 11/2/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

80.  185 BASLP24-000539 UPPULA  HIMATEJA 40 12   7/9/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

81.  191 BASLP24-001209 DIVYA SRI  S 39 16 79.10 8/3/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

82.  192 BASLP24-000767 MOHAMMED SUJAAN  39 13 86.00 11/7/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

83.  194 BASLP24-000473 KONDALA  DILEEP 39 13 77.80 10/16/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

84.  195 BASLP24-000980 YASHWANTH  BEESU 39 13 76.00 11/7/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

85.  197 BASLP24-001226 ADEM SURESH SURESH 39 13 72.00 6/13/2001 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

86.  198 BASLP24-000881 ZEBA  YASMEEN 39 13   4/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

87.  202 BASLP24-000217 TWINKLE  SAHU 39 10 80.00 6/14/2005 Female OBC NO CHATTISGARH 

88.  206 BASLP24-000786 MUSKAN KUMARI 39 9 58.80 3/1/2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

89.  208 BASLP24-000367 TANISHKA  RAJ 38 18 60.00 12/22/2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

90.  219 BASLP24-001279 AMULYA  THELUKUTTU 38 12 72.00 5/30/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

91.  220 BASLP24-001165 METLAKUNTA BHANU 
REKHA 

38 11 92.00 4/1/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

92.  222 BASLP24-001362 KEMIDI  RUKMINI 38 11 63.20 2/8/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

93.  225 BASLP24-000869 NEMATH  FATIMA 37 14 58.00 3/21/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 



94.  226 BASLP24-001229 LOKESH  KARI 37 14 53.60 11/12/2005 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

95.  227 BASLP24-001353 GIRIJA KK KK 37 13 82.00 2/26/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

96.  228 BASLP24-000880 PILLI  SRIHARSHA 37 13 80.00 2/24/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

97.  229 BASLP24-000584 SON  KUMARI 37 13 72.40 1/1/2006 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

98.  230 BASLP24-000391 PRINCE  RAJ 37 12 58.60 3/20/2004 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

99.  231 BASLP24-000679 CHANDROLLA  RAVI 37 11 97.70 4/3/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

100.  233 BASLP24-000251 BIRADAR  JAMUNA 37 11 84.00 7/22/1998 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

101.  234 BASLP24-001012 RUPA DEVI  K 37 10 76.30 8/2/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

102.  236 BASLP24-001171 E  GURU PRASAD 37 8 67.70 12/2/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

103.  239 BASLP24-000351 DOKUR  MADHAV 36 15 57.10 7/24/2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

104.  241 BASLP24-001412 BEMINI  RAMESH 36 14 76.00 6/14/2002 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

105.  242 BASLP24-000146 PALLI  SANDEEP KARTHIK 36 13 83.60 2/14/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

106.  244 BASLP24-001081 E NARENDER  EDIGI 36 13 63.30 5/27/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

107.  245 BASLP24-000304 DONDAPATI JOHNSON 
PAUL  

36 11 70.00 4/17/2006 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

108.  247 BASLP24-001432 K VENKATA HARISH 
CHANDRA KASTURI 

36 9 67.30 7/2/2003 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

109.  250 BASLP24-000951 ANISH KUMAR DEVI 36 8   5/7/2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

110.  252 BASLP24-001236 RAJA MANIKAM  P 35 12 60.67 3/27/2002 Male OBC NO KERALA 

111.  256 BASLP24-000426 ABHISHEK MAURYA 
MAURYA 

35 7 58.60 6/9/2005 Male OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

112.  257 BASLP24-001110 PAWAN  KUMAR 35 7 53.40 10/3/1999 Male OBC NO BIHAR 

113.  258 BASLP24-000993 SNEHA  VELLANKI 34 15 64.00 7/15/2006 Female OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

114.  260 BASLP24-001221 A LAXMI CHARAN TEJA 34 12 77.90 2/13/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 



115.  261 BASLP24-000568 NIKITA  KUMARI 34 11 69.00 2/15/2003 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

116.  266 BASLP24-001346 GAIKWAD KRUPA SUNIL   34 8 64.00 10/5/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

117.  268 BASLP24-000319 PRAPTI  YADAV 33 16 81.00 12/12/2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

118.  269 BASLP24-000387 GUDELLI  BRUHATHI 33 14 65.00 12/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

119.  270 BASLP24-000385 SANGEM  VINAY KUMAR 33 11 66.00 8/8/2005 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

120.  271 BASLP24-001394 TUSHAR SHIVRAM 
CHAVAN 

33 10 63.60 1/24/2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA 

121.  272 BASLP24-001069 AVANTIKA  
CHITRAWANSHI 

33 8 77.40 11/23/2007 Female OBC NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

122.  273 BASLP24-000396 UPPATHALA EASTER RANI 33 6 75.00 6/21/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

123.  281 BASLP24-000735 TEJESWINI  GOLLA 32 8 89.20 4/15/2007 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

124.  282 BASLP24-000167 YASWANTH  
KANTAMSETTY 

31 12 60.00 1/16/2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

125.  286 BASLP24-000317 NARENDRA  SAMOTA 31 3 68.20 5/2/2005 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN 

126.  287 BASLP24-000812 JOGI SANJANA SANJANA 30 10 57.00 6/24/2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

127.  288 BASLP24-001222 SNEHA  SINGH 30 9 64.00 7/2/2007 Female OBC NO BIHAR 

128.  289 BASLP24-001133 GOUTHAM KUMAR  
AMPALLY 

30 8 64.70 2/21/2007 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

129.  292 BASLP24-000197 S MEHAR  NIGAR 29 11   11/10/2006 Female OBC NO TAMIL NADU 

130.  294 BASLP24-000657 SILASAGARAM  SHIVANI 29 8 77.60 10/4/2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA 

131.  297 BASLP24-000204 PANUGANTI  MADHAN 27 4   4/5/2004 Male OBC NO TELANGANA 

 

 

 

 



 

➢ No.of seats available under EWS category (10%)   : 03 Seats 

 

Sr No Merit 

Order 

No 

Unique Form 

No Full Name 

Marks Physics 

Marks XII 

% 

Date Of 

Birth Gender Category PH State 

1.  23 BASLP24-001001 ANSHIKA  PANDEY 58 13 69.00 12/19/2002 Female EWS NO DELHI 

2.  28 BASLP24-001179 MOHAMMED SHUJAAT  
ULLAH KHAN 

54 12 93.70 3/29/2005 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 

3.  30 BASLP24-000442 TAYYABA  KHANAM 54 10 97.50 1/25/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

4.  42 BASLP24-000753 KUDUMULA SATHWIKA   52 16 56.00 10/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

5.  50 BASLP24-000988 RAHUL RAMASHISH JHA 51 19 50.00 9/9/2001 Male EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

6.  62 BASLP24-000863 SAVLI LAXMIKANT 
PAMPATWAR 

50 12 86.50 10/25/2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

7.  72 BASLP24-000664 SHIFA  AHMED 49 8 98.60 10/28/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

8.  77 BASLP24-001039 VANAMPALLY NAVEENA 47 14 94.80 6/5/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

9.  83 BASLP24-001071 ARPIT  PANDEY 47 10 60.40 10/31/2007 Male EWS NO BIHAR 

10.  113 BASLP24-001274 MEER NAFIYA  SULTHANA 44 14 73.66 5/10/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

11.  125 BASLP24-001070 KRISHNA  MURARI 44 9 73.20 8/5/2003 Male EWS NO BIHAR 

12.  132 BASLP24-001292 MANNE  KEERTHI PRIYA 43 15 89.30 5/26/2007 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

13.  162 BASLP24-000970 SANJAY SHUKLA 41 14 75.00 7/1/2004 Male EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

14.  187 BASLP24-001327 PAKHI  GAUTAM 40 11 69.20 4/11/2006 Female EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

15.  196 BASLP24-000864 GAURI GAJANAN 
PAMPATWAR 

39 13 72.83 1/25/2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA 

16.  209 BASLP24-001283 PINREDDY  AKSHAY 
REDDY 

38 14 88.10 4/24/2006 Male EWS NO TELANGANA 



17.  217 BASLP24-001052 ARUSHI  SHARMA 38 12 83.60 3/21/2007 Female EWS NO RAJASTHAN 

18.  238 BASLP24-000322 MINNALLAGARI  
MUSTHAQ AHMED 

36 15 75.50 8/5/2005 Male EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

19.  246 BASLP24-001215 ADARSH  SINGH 36 10 62.40 1/10/2006 Male EWS NO UTTAR 
PRADESH 

20.  259 BASLP24-000847 AVANAGANTI DIVYA 
REDDY AVANAGANTI 

34 13 89.70 7/25/2006 Female EWS NO TELANGANA 

21.  278 BASLP24-000503 GOPU HASMITHA  
KIRANAVALI 

32 11 50.00 8/20/2006 Female EWS NO ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

22.  280 BASLP24-000274 SUMANA  MANNA 32 9   12/13/2006 Female EWS NO WEST BENGAL 

 

 
 

 


